18 nov

MRF
Torparna
Lego
Juniorerna
Angarna

52:orna

Omg:7

Team Otto
Fjersingen
Stilla Sig

Team Vist
Grédhyllan

1:a set
11 -13
13 -4

12

13
13
13

2:a set
13 -7
6 - 13
13 -5
7 -13
7 -13

3:e set
13 - 11
6 - 13
8 - 13
13 -3
13 -8

Omg.

MRF
Team Otto
Fjersingen
Stilla Sig
Team Vist
Juniorerna
Torparna
52:orna
Gradhyllan
Angarna

Lego
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18
15
13
13
12
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11
10
11
14
17

265
245
197
244
199
180
145
128
110
157
208

160
194
178
199
157
193
197
181
176
213
230









